Products Catalogue 2018
Professional garden machines made in Italy
A great idea for everyone
®
Index
The 500 and 550 Lawnmower series	 pag. 2
Classic Lawnmower series	 pag. 8
Garden Pro Lawnmower series	 pag. 12

3
4
5
54
Minitransporter
Una macchina dalle mille risorse
The 3 gearboxes (2 forward, 1 reverse) lie at the heart of every Minitransporter. They
are oversized so as to safely manage the large torques generated by the engine and the
considerable loads they must haul.
Thanks to efficient reduction gearing, Ministransporters are capable of operating in
every situation, bearing considerable loads.
EXTENDABLE SIDES.
Easily assembled thanks to the pre
fitted mounts, the side panels are
extendable, increasing load flexibility.
The Minitransporter IBT-3000R and IBT-3001 are the smallest in the range (capacity 300 kg). Mission: a robust and easy-
to-use machine. The front wheels axle has a thickness of 32 mm and weighs 3.6kg. The extensible side panels  give a great
flexibility to this machines, suitable for every condition and for every kind of transportation.
The model IBT-3000R is equiped with the Subaru EX13 engine. The newest model IBT-3001 (available spring 2018) mounths
the Honda GX160 engine.

Una macchina dalle mille risorse
The grease zerks on the rollers are but
a detail and testify the great care that
Ibea puts into manufacturing all its
Minitransporters. Rollers are in fact
mounted on large double bearings
protected by oil seals and fitted with
grease zerks to allow proper maintenance
and ensure maximum durability.
TILTING ROLLER
for greater comfort when driving
on rough terrain.
IBT-4000 IBT-4001 e IBT-5000 It will be all smooth.
UNLOAD ANGLE
up to 65 ° for a perfect emptying.
IBT-4000 (capacity 400 kg) and IBT-5000 (capacity 500 kg) are the elder brothers of the family, built for giving super strenght
duration and adaptabily to any needs. The tilting roller allows you to overcome obstacles such as curbs or rough terrain guaranteeing
greater comfort and stability. The new IBT-4001 is equipped with the Honda GX160 engine and will be avalaible from spring 2018.
HYDRAULIC TIPPING KIT
It converts the Minitransporter’s

Located inside the fo-
repart of the chassis,
the track tensioners al-
low for quick and easy
adjustments (only two
adjusters).
The model IBT-500 (capacity 600 kg), the largest in Ibea’s Minitransporter line, is ideal
for professional use. It is unbeatable in property renovations, where materials need
to be carried to places that are not easily accessible and a strong, speedy machine is
required. Featuring a dumper box with hydraulic tipping, it is built to last and never
stall.
Minitransporter
Specifications
Model Capacity Description
IBT-3000R 300 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-3001 300 Kg Honda engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000 400 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-4001 400 Kg Honda engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000H 400 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-4000DZ 400 Kg Subaru engine zinc plated platform, manual tipping
IBT-4000DHZ 400 Kg Subaru engine zinc plated platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-4001H 400 Kg Honda engine expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-4001DZ 400 Kg Honda engine zinc plated platform, manual tipping
IBT-4001DHZ 400 Kg Honda engine zinc plated platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-5000 500 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-5000H 500 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-5000DZ 500 Kg Subaru engine zinc plated platform, manual tipping
IBT-5000DHZ 500 Kg Subaru engine zinc plated platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500R 600 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, manual tipping
IBT-500RH 600 Kg Subaru engine expandable platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500RDH 600 Kg Subaru engine plated platform, hydraulic tipping
IBT-500RDHZ 600 Kg Subaru engine zinc plated platform, hydraulic tipping